
UPCCAA Annual List of Qualified Contractors For Solano Community College District - CY 2018

Contractor's Name Contact Person E-Mail Address Address - Street Telephone License # License Class Code

Arthulia Inc. Arthur Wong arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 9 Silliman St., Suite 9, San 
Francisco, CA 94134 650-302-8625 833099 B, C10, C36

Bay Cities Pyrotector Inc. Lloyd Ernst lloyd@baycitiesfire.com 1315 67th St., Emeryville, CA 
94608 510-450-7760 792704 C10, C16

Console Electric Kevin Console kevin@consoleelectric.com PO Box 1885, Placerville, CA 95667 530-417-1375 913741 C10

Ellis & Ellis Sign Systems Brad Mills bmills@ellissigns.com 1111 Joellis Way, Sacramento, CA 
95815 916-924-1936 545167 C45, C61/D42

Enviseco Joell Morris jmorris@enviseco.com 77 Solano Square, #193, Benicia, 
CA 94510 707-495-1811 1005262 B, C4, C7, C16, C20, C36

Integrity Data & Fiber Inc. Dan Wakerley danwaker@pacbell.net 6751 Hills View Dr., Vacaville, CA 
95688 916-439-2351 778249 C7

Landmark Construction Joe Bittaker JBittaker@landmarkconst.net 5948 King Rd., Loomis, CA 95650 916-663-1953 755948 A, B

Lister Construction Inc. Chuck Lister chuckl@listerinc.net 896 Aldridge Rd., Suite B, Vacaville, 
CA 95688 707-451-2813 630673 A, B

Lovgren & Associates Burt Lovgren burt@lovgren-assoc.com 5545 St. Francis Circle East, 
Loomis, CA 95650 906-632-9441 859498 B, C61/D34

Morgan Fence Company Inc. Ryan Morgan ryan@morganfencecompany.com 408-A Union Ave., Fairfield, CA 
94533 707-427-6159 896119 C13, C61/D03, C61/D24, C61/D34

Quality Sound Jamie Bender jbender@qualitysound.net 2010 E. Fremont St., Stockton, CA 
95205 209-948-2104 496881 C7, C10

RBH Construction Inc. Richard Hartman rich@rbhconstruction.net 2795 E. Bidwell St., Suite 100-190, 
Folsom, CA 95630 916-835-8642 951053 A, B, C46

Solano County Roofing Jay Almstrom jayscr@sbcglobal.net 4349 Cordelia Rd., Fairfield, CA 
94534 707-864-6000 495355 B, C2, C39, C43

Southwest Construction Yvette Gardner jtgencon@sbcgolbal.net 1213 San Mateo Ave., San Bruno, 
CA 94066 650-877-0747 751467 A, B, C39

TPA Construction Inc. Pavel Tyukayev tpaconstruction@gmail.com 2406 Clubhouse Dr., Rocklin, CA 
95765 916-919-1624 782044 A, B, C33

Wulff Electric Inc. Richard Wulff rich@wulffelectric.com 820 Eubanks Dr., Suite A, 
Vacaville, CA 95688 707-447-3920 558055 C10

mailto:arthurwong@sbcglobal.net#
mailto:lloyd@baycitiesfire.com
mailto:kevin@consoleelectric.com
mailto:bmills@ellissigns.com#
mailto:jmorris@enviseco.com#
mailto:danwaker@pacbell.net
mailto:JBittaker@landmarkconst.net
mailto:chuckl@listerinc.net
mailto:burt@lovgren-assoc.com#
mailto:ryan@morganfencecompany.com#
mailto:jbender@qualitysound.net
mailto:rich@rbhconstruction.net
mailto:jayscr@sbcglobal.net#
mailto:jtgencon@sbcgolbal.net#
mailto:tpaconstruction@gmail.com
mailto:rich@wulffelectric.com#

	FY2018

